
Recovery Services

Modular / Building (5930 Sam Shapes Way)
Quantity]

840

10
1

1800

1

Discription

Synthetic Dry
Approximate Sheets of Pywood

Truss and Rafter Repair

TPO Dry in Modular

PM 10 hours

Per Unit

$ 3.24

$ 192.50

$ 7.43

$ 875.00

Type
sf

sf

sf

day

Total

$ 2,719.50

$ 1,925.00

$ 875.00
$13,365.00

$ 875.00

Total: $19,759.50


