

Modular / Building (5930 Sam Shapos Way)				
Quantity	Discription	Per Unit	Туре	Total
840	Synthetic Dry	\$ 3.24	sf	\$ 2,719.50
10	Approximate Sheets of Pywood	\$ 192.50	sf	\$ 1,925.00
1	Truss and Rafter Repair			\$ 875.00
1800	TPO Dry in Modular	\$ 7.43	sf	\$13,365.00
1	PM 10 hours	\$ 875.00	day	\$ 875.00
			Total:	\$19,759.50